                                       Меню на   28.11.24.
	
	Ясли
Выход	  к/кал
	Сад
Выход	  к/кал

	Завтрак
Омлет паровой
Какаос  молоком
Булка 
  


	
 190/ 209
180/   84
 40/  102
 

	
 190/ 209
 200/ 90
42/104

	Второй завтрак

	
	-

	
ОБЕД
Рассольник с мясом куры
Овощное рагу
Котлета рыбная
Компот из сухофруктов,вит с
Хлеб ржаной  
	
 
150/75
110/95
70/125
150/53
40/81
	
  
200/80
130/104
90/132
180/58
50/100

	 Полдник
Манный пудинг
Кисель фруктовый

	
90/146
150/40




   






















	
100/150
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                   м/с   Коршунова С.Г.

